MSO )

Super Trail du Barlatay (14+15.08)

Ultra-Trail du Barlatay - Elites Hommes

15.08.2015

10

11

12

13

14

15

1064

1077

1063

1010

1023

1074

1038

1055

1028

1053

1082

1003

1029

1040

1080

Nom, prénom Localité
MUNTENASU SCHWAIGERN
PETRU

PEARL IZUMI ULTRA RUNNING TEAM
REIN STEVE LES PONTINS

LES BEUGEONS
VERDIER PHILIPPE NICE

NO FINISH LINE/WAA

GREMAUD MAULES
SEBASTIEN

N/A
ROWLAND DANIEL BLONAY

UVu / 32GI

RAMEL ALAIN CHATEAU-D'OEX

HAUTE-PRESSION, SPORTS

CURCHOD MAURAZ
PIERRE-ANDRE

VEYRON ENDURANCE
CLEMENT BENOIT ~ VUADENS

CHOUETTE TEAM
MARMET PHILIPPE SAANEN

TV SAANEN-GSTAAD
BENEY JEAN-LUC  CONTHEY

N/A
JOYE ERIC CORJOLENS

N/A
TONGUE PATRICK  ZEININGEN

N/A

MORAND XAVIER ~ CHARMEY (GRUYERE)

N/A
MORIER JANRY CHATEAU-D'OEX

LE DAHUT
WAGNER FRANK AACHEN

Canton

BE

FR

VD

VD

VD

FR

BE

VS

FR

AG

FR

VD

Nati
GER

Sul

FRA

Sul

RSA

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

AUS

Sul

Sul

GER

Catégorie

Ultra-Trail du
Barlatay -
Elites
Hommes

Ultra-Trail du
Barlatay -
Elites
Hommes

Ultra-Trail du
Barlatay -
Elites
Hommes

Ultra-Trail du
Barlatay -
Elites
Hommes

Ultra-Trail du
Barlatay -
Elites
Hommes

Ultra-Trail du
Barlatay -
Elites
Hommes

Ultra-Trail du
Barlatay -
Elites
Hommes

Ultra-Trail du
Barlatay -
Elites
Hommes

Ultra-Trail du
Barlatay -
Elites
Hommes

Ultra-Trail du
Barlatay -
Elites
Hommes

Ultra-Trail du
Barlatay -
Elites
Hommes

Ultra-Trail du
Barlatay -
Elites
Hommes

Ultra-Trail du
Barlatay -
Elites
Hommes

Ultra-Trail du
Barlatay -
Elites
Hommes

Ultra-Trail du
Barlatay -
Elites
Hommes

Année

1970

1982

1962

1987

1984

1969

1962

1967

1967

1980

1972

1988

1975

1981

1970

Temps total

09:19:29.511

09:53:33.453

09:56:15.229

10:09:42.538

10:17:09.376

10:45:56.051

11:08:40.843

11:22:37.682

11:31:29.937

11:36:37.052

12:01:22.710

12:08:04.745

12:23:08.519

12:29:49.699

12:39:22.851

Etivaz-Diablerets

3:35:39.771

3:42:44.624

3:35:38.758

3:47:01.032

3:37:53.041

3:42:58.918

4:02:56.119

4:17:15.790

4:36:33.887

3:49:05.872

4:39:08.828

4:04:42.231

4:17:12.110

4:35:24.512

4:46:40.045

Marnéche-Etivaz

5:43:49.740

6:10:48.829

6:20:36.471

6:22:41.506

6:39:16.335

7.02:57.133

7.05:44.724

7.05:21.892

6:54:56.050

7:47:31.180

7:22:13.882

8.03:22.514

8:05:56.409

7:54:25.187

7:52:42.806
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MSO )

Super Trail du Barlatay (14+15.08)

Ultra-Trail du Barlatay - Elites Hommes

15.08.2015

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

1056

1066

1016

1050

1021

1058

1057

1061

1078

1027

1004

1081

1059

1044

Nom, prénom
N/A
KLASI FELIX

Localité

ZURICH

SAS SWISS ACADEMIC SKICLUB

ZOSSO FRANCOIS DOMDIDIER

PEWEE TEAM

FRAGNIERE
NICOLAS

TEAM LYS'ALP
KRAUCHI FRANK

DEFI NESTLE

LAPIERE
STEPHANE

TEAM HOLNON
BORNET XAVIER

N/A
JAEGGI MARCO

N/A

WIELOPOLSKI
WACLAW

TSV ZIRNDORF
HENKEL OLIVER

DAV KASSEL

BOUSSANT ROUX
YVES

CREE

SONZOGNI
OLIVIER

N/A
BIELEN JEROEN

N/A

AUVIGNE
CHRISTOPHE

N/A
JOHNER DAVID

GSPHL

NEIRIVUE

EPAUTHEYRES

HOLNON

SAVIESE

JEGENSTORF

FORSTINNING

SEENGEN

MONTFAVET

ARGENTIERE

MOLENHOEK

OLLON VD

L'ETIVAZ

Canton

ZH

FR

FR

VD

Vs

BE

AG

VD

VD

Nati

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

FRA

Sul

Sul

POL

Sul

FRA

FRA

NED

Sul

Sul

Catégorie

Ultra-Trail du
Barlatay -
Elites
Hommes

Ultra-Trail du
Barlatay -
Elites
Hommes

Ultra-Trail du
Barlatay -
Elites
Hommes

Ultra-Trail du
Barlatay -
Elites
Hommes

Ultra-Trail du
Barlatay -
Elites
Hommes

Ultra-Trail du
Barlatay -
Elites
Hommes

Ultra-Trail du
Barlatay -
Elites
Hommes

Ultra-Trail du
Barlatay -
Elites
Hommes

Ultra-Trail du
Barlatay -
Elites
Hommes

Ultra-Trail du
Barlatay -
Elites
Hommes

Ultra-Trail du
Barlatay -
Elites
Hommes

Ultra-Trail du
Barlatay -
Elites
Hommes

Ultra-Trail du
Barlatay -
Elites
Hommes

Ultra-Trail du
Barlatay -
Elites
Hommes

Année

1987

1968

1981

1972

1976

1972

1975

1984

1968

1962

1971

1970

1987

1985

Temps total

12:50:36.318

12:51:18.304

13:01:02.048

13:03:38.417

13:14:12.141

13:26:26.002

13:29:16.359

13:29:49.807

13:40:36.207

13:44:05.094

14:06:32.762

14:14:05.380

14:20:38.864

14:28:22.709

Etivaz-Diablerets

4:51:45.212

4:47:36.910

4:36:36.699

4:53:37.681

4:46:30.595

4:49:43.045

4:40:32.307

4:17:26.700

4:51:44.157

5:14:07.448

5:04:48.787

5:19:09.865

4:59:48.667

4:42:27.359

Marnéche-Etivaz

7:58:51.106

8.03:41.394

8:24:25.349

8:10:00.736

8:27:41.546

8:36:42.957

8:48:44.052

9:12:23.107

8:48:52.050

8:29:57.646

9:01:43.975

8:54:55.515

9:20:50.197

9:45:55.350
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MSO )

Super Trail du Barlatay (14+15.08)

Ultra-Trail du Barlatay - Elites Hommes

15.08.2015

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

1068

1071

1067

1033

1012

1008

1073

1015

1011

1072

1051

1026

1020

1002

1048

Nom, prénom

REIBEL STEPHANE

COLAS

DUFAUX
JEAN-PHILIPPE

ZICKET
ADAM SERGE

N/A
PUGIN ROLAND

Localité

BENFELD

CHATEAU-D'OEX

CUARNENS

VALLORBE

N/A

BOURGUETOU LES PACCOTS
ALAIN

ASJ 74

PREGHENELLA SAINT DIE DES VOSGES
Loic

ALABAMA PRODUCTIONS

SUTTER ERIC ARTOLSHEIM

N/A

RUDOLPH ST-LEGIER-CHIESAZ
FREDERIC

TOUR DE BELLEVUE

PASQUIER
VINCENT

N/A

HORNEMANN
BORIS

CAMBE-GOUILLES
URIZAR JOSE

N/A

KESTEMONT
BRUNO

.BE

DONZALLAZ
JEAN-CLAUDE

N/A

NASSIRI
NASROLLAH

N/A
DRO PHILIPPE

SALES

SAVIGNY

VUFFLENS-LA-VILLE

GANSHOREN

LA CHAUX-DE-FONDS

CHARDONNE

UITIKON

Canton

VD

VD

VD

FR

VD

FR

VD

VD

NE

VD

ZH

Nati
FRA

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

FRA

FRA

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

BEL

Sul

FRA

Sul

Catégorie

Ultra-Trail du
Barlatay -
Elites
Hommes

Ultra-Trail du
Barlatay -
Elites
Hommes

Ultra-Trail du
Barlatay -
Elites
Hommes

Ultra-Trail du
Barlatay -
Elites
Hommes

Ultra-Trail du
Barlatay -
Elites
Hommes

Ultra-Trail du
Barlatay -
Elites
Hommes

Ultra-Trail du
Barlatay -
Elites
Hommes

Ultra-Trail du
Barlatay -
Elites
Hommes

Ultra-Trail du
Barlatay -
Elites
Hommes

Ultra-Trail du
Barlatay -
Elites
Hommes

Ultra-Trail du
Barlatay -
Elites
Hommes

Ultra-Trail du
Barlatay -
Elites
Hommes

Ultra-Trail du
Barlatay -
Elites
Hommes

Ultra-Trail du
Barlatay -
Elites
Hommes

Ultra-Trail du
Barlatay -
Elites
Hommes

Année

1974

1964

1965

1965

1962

1990

1973

1974

1987

1969

1966

1960

1960

1972

1962

Temps total

14:29:02.332

14:31:24.603

14:31:24.905

14:36:39.110

14:39:04.479

14:41:18.763

15:04:51.569

15:08:53.019

15:18:57.427

15:24:11.438

15:27:02.485

15:27:40.131

15:36:02.562

15:50:22.145

15:56:30.523

Etivaz-Diablerets

5:14:01.906

5:42:16.951

5:00:30.187

5:28:26.830

4:48:57.369

5:34:51.360

5:11:09.100

5:27:17.166

4:49:34.196

5:12:00.029

5:16:16.025

5:16:08.208

5:30:47.337

5:47:43.355

5:39:15.915

Marnéche-Etivaz

9:15:00.426

8:49:07.652

9:30:54.718

9:08:12.280

9:50:07.110

9:06:27.403

9:53:42.469

9:41:35.853

10:29:23.231

10:12:11.409

10:10:46.460

10:11:31.923

10:05:15.225

10:02:38.790

10:17:14.608
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MSO )

Super Trail du Barlatay (14+15.08)

Ultra-Trail du Barlatay - Elites Hommes

15.08.2015

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

1013

1039

1005

1047

1017

1054

1025

1042

1079

1031

1043

1045

1076

1019

Nom, prénom Localité

N/A

DEPRAZ ALAIN FROIDEVILLE
N/A

PAROLARI MATTIA  ??

N/A

DELHAYE BUSSY ST GEORGES

JEAN-FABIEN

SM MONTROUGE
SCHWALLER JOSE JUNGHOLTZ

JOSE SCHWALLER
WEIGEL ROLAND RIESPACH

SAINT LOUIS RC (ALS)
RADJA PHILIPPE PARIS

N/A

PARONUZZI BOUVERET
RAPHAEL

N/A

RIPOLL MARC FREJUS

AMSLF / AZUR TRI AND RUN
SVEN BLANCK CERNIER

N/A
ETTER ROBERT SCHUPFEN

GERBERSPORT

CoQuUOoz PRILLY
GUY-MICHEL

LES CAMBE-GOUILLE(S)
PLAQUET QUENTIN FELUY

FANAJOG

FORNARI SESTU
ANTONELLO

CAGLIARI MARATHON CLUB
MINCKWITZ STANY TERTRE

MADRES / INSIGMA

Canton

VD

Vs

NE

BE

VD

Nati

Sul

ITA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

Sul

FRA

Sul

Sul

Sul

BEL

ITA

FRA

Catégorie

Ultra-Trail du
Barlatay -
Elites
Hommes

Ultra-Trail du
Barlatay -
Elites
Hommes

Ultra-Trail du
Barlatay -
Elites
Hommes

Ultra-Trail du
Barlatay -
Elites
Hommes

Ultra-Trail du
Barlatay -
Elites
Hommes

Ultra-Trail du
Barlatay -
Elites
Hommes

Ultra-Trail du
Barlatay -
Elites
Hommes

Ultra-Trail du
Barlatay -
Elites
Hommes

Ultra-Trail du
Barlatay -
Elites
Hommes

Ultra-Trail du
Barlatay -
Elites
Hommes

Ultra-Trail du
Barlatay -
Elites
Hommes

Ultra-Trail du
Barlatay -
Elites
Hommes

Ultra-Trail du
Barlatay -
Elites
Hommes

Ultra-Trail du
Barlatay -
Elites
Hommes

Année

1954

1983

1961

1968

1954

1968

1977

1980

1972

1970

1958

1952

1968

1979

Temps total

17:14:11.249

17:40:22.795

17:41:10.917

18:33:31.865

18:42:13.839

18:54:22.810

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Etivaz-Diablerets

6:09:22.871

6:09:21.795

6:09:21.568

6:20:37.348

6:20:42.911

6:23:46.635

4:00:27.774

4:01:01.658

4:02:05.954

4:07:10.451

6:14:00.433

6:25:00.229

6:42:26.748

3:55:18.016

Marnéche-Etivaz

11:04:48.378

11:31:01.000

11:31:49.349

12:12:54.517

12:21:30.928

12:30:36.175
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MSO )

Super Trail du Barlatay (14+15.08)

Ultra-Trail du Barlatay - Elites Hommes

15.08.2015

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

1014

1001

1006

1007

1018

1022

1024

1035

1041

1063

1069

Nom, prénom Localité Canton

RICHEUX SAMUEL  MORIEUX

MORIEUX
MARCUM SCOTT MOTZINGEN

N/A

GREMAUD VILLARS-SOUS-MONT FR
PHILIPPE

FSG SALES

SCHWARTZ GIFFERS FR
FRANCIS

N/A

QUIQUEREZ BULLE 1 FR
GONZAGUE

UHC SALES
ZENATO MICHELE ~ AOSTA

COURMAYEUR TRAILERS ASD

MARCHAND PERREFITTE BE
SAMUEL

N/A

CAILLET BRUNO AVRY SUR MATRAN FR
N/A

TUSCHER JULIEN  SURPIERRE FR
N/A

VERDIER PHILIPPE NICE

NO FINISH LINE/WAA
RITSCHARD HEINZ HOCHWALD SO

VEGAN TRAILRUNNER

Nati
FRA

USA

Sul

Sul

Sul

ITA

Sul

FRA

Sul

FRA

Sul

Catégorie

Ultra-Trail du
Barlatay -
Elites
Hommes

Ultra-Trail du
Barlatay -
Elites
Hommes

Ultra-Trail du
Barlatay -
Elites
Hommes

Ultra-Trail du
Barlatay -
Elites
Hommes

Ultra-Trail du
Barlatay -
Elites
Hommes

Ultra-Trail du
Barlatay -
Elites
Hommes

Ultra-Trail du
Barlatay -
Elites
Hommes

Ultra-Trail du
Barlatay -
Elites
Hommes

Ultra-Trail du
Barlatay -
Elites
Hommes

Ultra-Trail du
Barlatay -
Elites
Hommes

Ultra-Trail du
Barlatay -
Elites
Hommes

Année

1974

1980

1983

1961

1987

1965

1988

1978

1983

1962

1971

Temps total

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

Etivaz-Diablerets

4:23:48.384

Marnéche-Etivaz
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